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Lawyers Professional Liability 
State Coordinator Map
See Reverse Side for Contact Information

*	 Allied World is not currently writing admitted business in Oregon.

NATIONAL COORDINATORS

Agency Marketing Services (AMS)
Amity Insurance Agency (AMI)
CRC Insurance Services – LA Office (CRC)
D&O Partners (D&O)
Founders Professional (FP)
Grayhawk General Agency (GGA)
Peachtree Special Risk (PSR) 
Professional Insurance Concepts (PIC)
Socius Insurance Services (SIS)
 
National Coordinators may submit in all states 
where Allied World writes admitted business 
except California, Florida, Massachusetts,  
New Jersey, New York and Texas. The State  
Coordinators represented on the map will  
remain as the access points for these states.



Agency Marketing Services, Inc. 
(AMS)**  
FL, GA, KS, LA, MO, TN, and TX 
Boyd Wolf  
T: 	727.384.1036 
E:	bwolf@agencymarketing.com  
www.agencymarketing.com 

Amity Insurance Agency, Inc. 
(AMI)**  
CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, and VT  
Justin Kesner  
T: 	617.769.5339 
E:	jkesner@amityins.com 
www.amityins.com 

Tesh Patel 
T: 	512.467.4629 
E:	tpatel@amityins.com 
www.amityins.com 

AP Specialty (AP)  
TX  
Ryan Roth 
T: 	312.470.1980 
E:	rroth@apspecialty.com 
www.apspecialty.com 

ARC MidSouth (ARC) 
DC, MD and VA 
Larry Jones 
T: 	410.427.9564 
E:	Ljones@arcxsmidsouth.com 
www.arcbrokers.com/arcms.html

CRC Insurance Services (CRC)  
www.crcins.com 

Los Angeles Office – AK, CA, and HI  
Jason White**  
T: 	213.439.3417  
E:	jwhite@crcins.com

David Alferez** 
T: 	213.439.3485 
E:	dalferez@crcins.com

AL, GA, MS, and OK 
Gregg Godde  
T: 404.240.5265  
E:	ggodde@crcins.com

ID, UT, and WY  
Mike Henderson 
T: 	208.350.7008 
E:	mhenderson@crcins.com

IL 
Timothy King 
T: 	312.442.4111  
E:	tking@crcins.com

Jim Higgins 
T: 	312.899.1480  
E:	jhiggins@crcins.com

MN  
Linda Caruthers 
T: 	612.334.2386 
E:	lcaruthers@crcins.com

TX  
Bryan Lowery  
T: 	972.371.7072 
E:	brlowery@crcins.com

Kari Pitts 
T: 	972.371.7056  
E:	kpitts@crcins.com

Mike Robison  
T: 	972.371.7070 
E:	mrobison@crcins.com

CRC Insurance Services (CRC)  
Professional Insurance Concepts (PIC)**  
CT, NJ, NY and PA 
www.ProInsConcepts.com

Donna Griffin 
T: 	862.286.3470 
E:	DGriffin@ProInsConcepts.com

Laura Sundquist 
T: 	862.286.3473 
E:	LSundquist@ProInsConcepts.com 

D&O Partners (D&O)** 
NJ, NY and PA 
www.dopartners.com 
T: 	973.521.7051 
 
David Ratner 
E:	david@dopartners.com

Harley Ratner 
E:	harley@dopartners.com

ECC Insurance Brokers, Inc. (ECC)  
CO, IA, IL, KY, MI, ND, OH, SD, and WI 
Jeff Roth 
T: 	630.572.7131                  
E:	jroth@eccins.com            
www.eccins.com 

Founders Professional LLC (FP)** 
AL, GA, IL, IN, MI, NC, OH, SC, and WV 
www.founderspro.com

Robb Williams 
T: 	727.498.6503 
E:	Robb.Williams@founderspro.com

Raffi Kodikian 
T: 	415.850.8503 
E:	Raffi.Kodikian@founderspro.com

Jaimee Williams 
T: 	727.873.7916 
E:	Jaimee.Williams@founderspro.com

Mark Dion 
T: 	813.944.9985 
E:	Mark.Dion@founderspro.com

Gemini Risk Partners, LLC (GRP) 
MI and OH 
www.geminiriskpartners.com

David Kramer 
T: 	248.433.7604 
E:	dkramer@geminiriskpartners.com

Theo Nittis 
T: 	248.433.7934 
E:	tnittis@geminiriskpartners.com

Grayhawk General Agency (GGA)**  
AZ, MT, NM, NV, VT, and WA  
Dan Moore  
T: 	480.245.5991  
E:	dan@ggagency.com  
www.ggagency.com

Hub SW (HSW)  
IL and NM  
Tim Elliott 
T: 	303.297.1225  
E:	tim.elliott@hubinternational.com 
www.hubinternational.com 

Peachtree Special Risk Brokers 
(PSR)**  
GA and MS 
Cory Moore 
T: 	727.299.1151 
E:	cmoore@psrllc.com

Professional Lines Underwriting  
Specialists, Inc. (PLU) 
AR, OK and TX 
Garrett Sprowls 
T: 	512.225.8594 
E:	garretts@prolines.com 
www.prolines.com 

ProLawyer Insurance (PLI)  
PA 
Ashley Culin  
T: 	215.525.3293, Ext. 100  
E:	ashley@prolawyerinsurance.com  
www.prolawyerinsurance.com 

ProQuest, a division of Alliant (PQ) 
IL, MI, OH, and WI 
Angela Fleege 
T: 	312.930.1967 
E:	angelaf@proquestinsurance.com 
www.proquestinsurance.com

R-T Specialty, LLC (RTS)  
MN and NE  
Patrick Richmond  
T: 	312.379.8214 
E:	prichmond@rtspecialty.com 
www.rtspecialty.com 

RI and CT  
Dennis Donovan  
T: 	860.561.3600 
E:	dennis.donovan@rtspecialty.com 
www.rtspecialty.com 

Socius Insurance Services, Inc. 
(SIS)** 
DC, VA and GA  
www.sociusinsurance.com

Ian Bell  
T: 	213.243.1219 
E:	ibell@sociusinsurance.com 

Gregg Miller 
T: 	305.867.3400 
E:	gmiller@sociusinsurance.com    

Cynthia Zimmerman 
T: 	786.235.8950 
E:	czimmerman@sociusinsurance.com

USI (USI)  
DE and PA  
Steve Taylor  
T: 	800.441.9385 
E:	steven.taylor@usi.com  
www.usi.com 

Worldwide Facilities, Inc. (WWFI)  
HI and TX 
www.wwfi.com

Brian Savitch  
T: 	415.625.1287 
E:	bsavitch@wwfi.com

William Schmitt  
T: 	312.465.5303 
E:	wschmitt@wwfi.com

Matt Sheehan  
T: 	972.850.5657 
E:	msheehan@wwfi.com
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Lawyers Professional Liability ** Designates the State Coordinator is also a National Coordinator.


